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Xavier Race 6
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -4.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 13:02 13:09

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 144 HEAD Andrew D1B ALP 22.45 23.79 46.24

2 139 HEAD James D2B ALP 24.33 23.80 48.13 1.89

3 138 DAFFY Kyan D3B ALP 24.59 24.49 49.08 2.84

4 146 HEAD Peter D1B ALP 25.78 23.53 49.31 3.07

5 133 DAFFY Ryder D4B ALP 25.78 25.17 50.95 4.71

6 140 HOGG Angus D2B ALP 26.28 26.34 52.62 6.38

7 149 CHAPMAN Chris D1B ALP 26.31 26.92 53.23 6.99

8 145 NOLAN Xavier D1B ALP 27.34 26.06 53.40 7.16

9 143 GORMAN Alex D1B ALP 27.49 26.77 54.26 8.02

10 148 TAYLOR Matt D1B ALP 29.08 28.46 57.54 11.30

11 142 RYAN Travis D1B ALP 28.98 29.00 57.98 11.74

12 131 HENDERSON Zane D5B ALP 30.95 29.80 1:00.75 14.51

13 132 HENDERSON Jonty D4B ALP 31.19 29.82 1:01.01 14.77

14 135 TAYLOR Angus D4B ALP 30.37 30.71 1:01.08 14.84

15 137 SALTER Angus D3B ALP 31.79 31.08 1:02.87 16.63

16 134 RYAN Lachlan D4B ALP 32.25 31.16 1:03.41 17.17

17 147 CHAPMAN George D2B ALP 32.47 31.22 1:03.69 17.45

18 141 ZUCCALA Callum D2B ALP 35.34 32.73 1:08.07 21.83

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

136 HILL Nick D3B ALP DNS 26.54
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 131 HENDERSON Zane 30.95 29.80 1:00.75

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 133 DAFFY Ryder 25.78 25.17 50.95

2 132 HENDERSON Jonty 31.19 29.82 1:01.01 10.06

3 135 TAYLOR Angus 30.37 30.71 1:01.08 10.13

4 134 RYAN Lachlan 32.25 31.16 1:03.41 12.46

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 138 DAFFY Kyan 24.59 24.49 49.08

2 137 SALTER Angus 31.79 31.08 1:02.87 13.79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

136 HILL Nick DNS 26.54

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 139 HEAD James 24.33 23.80 48.13

2 140 HOGG Angus 26.28 26.34 52.62 4.49

3 147 CHAPMAN George 32.47 31.22 1:03.69 15.56
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4 141 ZUCCALA Callum 35.34 32.73 1:08.07 19.94

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 144 HEAD Andrew 22.45 23.79 46.24

2 146 HEAD Peter 25.78 23.53 49.31 3.07

3 149 CHAPMAN Chris 26.31 26.92 53.23 6.99

4 145 NOLAN Xavier 27.34 26.06 53.40 7.16

5 143 GORMAN Alex 27.49 26.77 54.26 8.02

6 148 TAYLOR Matt 29.08 28.46 57.54 11.30

7 142 RYAN Travis 28.98 29.00 57.98 11.74


